
Form No:4340

Office of the District Basic Education Officer

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

 CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1.  This is to certify that  ROCKWOOD SR SEC SCHOOL,B 67 SECTOR 33 NOIDA 201301  is
permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5).The Recognition number alloted to ROCKWOOD SR SEC
SCHOOL is   GAU0910047260.The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is
annexed.

 2.  DATE OF ISSUE 17-02-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type Old

4.School Type Pre-Primary School and Primary School

5.Recognition No.

 DATE:- 17-02-2024 District Basic Education Officer

PLACE:- GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

Note :This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in

Note :This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in

Signed using www.Signer.Digital WebLib



Form No:3616

Office of the District Basic Education Officer

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

 CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1.  This is to certify that  ROCKWOOD SR SEC SCHOOL,B 67 SECTOR 33 NOIDA 201301  is
permanently recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8).The Recognition number alloted to ROCKWOOD SR
SEC SCHOOL is   GAU0910047531.The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is
annexed.

 2.  DATE OF ISSUE 17-02-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type Old

4.School Type Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

5.Recognition No.

 DATE:- 17-02-2024 District Basic Education Officer

PLACE:- GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

Note :This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in

Note :This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in

Signed using www.Signer.Digital WebLib
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